
855.26

101.250合　計

7.531

6.0001.250No.5+1.25

60.880

6.05010.000No.5

67.730

6.12610.000No.4+10

85.650

7.42010.000No.4

100.300

9.71010.000No.3+10

96.790

10.35010.000No.3

45.283

9.0085.1002+10

14.526

8.7501.800No.2+4.9

22.770

7.3903.100No.2+3.1

72.250

7.30010.000No.2

80.100

7.15010.000No.1+10

77.600

8.87010.000No.1

73.450

6.65010.000No.0+10

8.040No.0

面積

全幅員距離測点名

No.0

No.0+10

No.1

No.1+10

No.2

No.2+3.1
No.2+4.9

No.2+10

No.3

No.3+10

No.4

No.4+10

No.5
No.5+1.25

工事名

図面名

縮尺

事務所名 糸田町役場

舗装展開図

図面番号1/500

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑦

⑧

⑨

⑩

⑪

⑫

⑬

⑥

舗装展開図　測量表

面積表 CAD計算
番号

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

⑦

⑧

⑨

⑩

⑪

⑫

⑬

合計

⑭

⑭ 50.400

大熊橋・松山線舗装工事


